IPG
Protective tubing for
MLG, XLG and ELG light grids
Optimal protection against dust and water jets, self
screw mounting for easy retrofit
P
r
o

Detailed technical data. . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Ordering information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Type code. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Dimensional drawings  . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Selection guide MLG/XLG. . . . . . . . . . .5
Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
 - www.sick.com/IPG
For more information, just enter the link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical
data, CAD design models, operating instructions, software, application examples and much more.
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TI P G  –  P r o t E c t I v E  t u b I n G  f o r  M L G ,  X L G  a n d  E L G  L I G h t  G r I d s  |  s I c K8015878/2013-04-29
Subject to change without notice
Protective tubing for MLG, XLG and ELG light grids
5
IPG
detailed technical data
Technical specifications
Device protection (mechanical)
suitable for Protective tubing for MLG, XLG and ELG light grids
Material PMMA (protective tubing)
Aluminum/stainless steel (end caps, spacer)
ABS-plastic (support holder)
Polyamid (cable screw connection)
dimensions (W x h x L) 50 mm x 50 mm x 220 mm ... 2,320 mm
description Enclosure rating: IP 67;
Ambient temperature from ... to: -20 °C ... +55 °C;
Air humidity from ... to: 15 % ... 95 %, non-condensing;
Vibration resistance: 5 g (10 Hz ... 55 Hz) (IEC 60068-2-6);
Shock resistance: 10 g, 16 ms (IEC 60068-2-29)
ordering information
Note: The order of an part no. includes only one IPG protection tube. For sender and receiver one each IPG protection tube is needed.
Material
(end caps, spacer)
Monitoring height
(MLG, XLG light grid)
housing length
(IPG protective tubing)
Model name 1) Part no.
Aluminum
50 mm 128 mm IPG67-02205111S05 2070373
100 mm ... 140 mm 220 mm IPG67-02205111 2070381
250 mm ... 290 mm 370 mm IPG67-03705111 2070385
400 mm ... 440 mm 520 mm IPG67-05205111 2070392
550 mm ... 590 mm 670 mm IPG67-06705111 2070395
850 mm ... 890 mm 970 mm IPG67-09705111 2070398
1,000 mm ... 1,040 mm 1,120 mm IPG67-11205111 2070401
1,300 mm ... 1,340 mm 1,420 mm IPG67-14205111 2070403
1,450 mm ... 1,490 mm 1,570 mm IPG67-15705111 2070404
1,600 mm ... 1,640 mm 1,720 mm IPG67-17205111 2070405
2,200 mm ... 2,240 mm 2,320 mm IPG67-23205111 2070406
Stainless steel
550 mm ... 590 mm 670 mm IPG67-06705211 2069856
850 mm ... 890 mm 970 mm IPG67-09705211 2069209
1,000 mm ... 1,040 mm 1,120 mm IPG67-11205211 2070080
1) IPG for MLG PROFIBUS available online.
selection guide MLG/XLG
MLG PROFIBUS/ELG and currently not available length on request
Monitoring height Protection tubing